
The ASUO Designated Driver Shut- 
tle is hiring a Co-Director. Interest- 
ed? Apply in the ASUO office, Suite 
4 EMU. The deadline to turn in appli- 
cations is Friday, Jan. 18th. The 
Designated Driver Shuttle is an 
AA/EOE/ADA. 
DO YOU LIKE BABIES? DO YOU 
LIKE TO PLAY? Birth to Three 
needs male and female volunteers 
to care for babies and toddlers dur- 
ing parenting education classes. 
Academic credit may be possible 
through your department. Many op- 
portunities available for Spanish lan- 
guage students. Call 484-5316 x416 
for more information. 

WHOLESALE 
GREENHOUSE 

Hiring energetic flexible staff 
for order assembly, planting 
or deliveries, P/T Feb., F/T 
March July. Please MAIL 
resume to Log House Plants 

78185 Rat Creek Rd. 
Cottage Grove, OR 97424 

NOW HIRING RIVER-RAFTING 
GUIDES. Both new and experienced 
people are needed for Great Sum- 
mer jobs. Ages 16+, training begins 
March 2, 18-day program over 
spring break and weekends. Call 
now for free info: 1-800-289-4534. 
Barista/crew leader wanted. Experi- 
ence necessary. Flexible schedule, 
busy atmosphere, weekends neces- 
sary. Bring resume to Serrano’s Cof- 
fee Co. 1591 Willamette. No phone 
calls please. 
Data entry and updating. PT, $9/hr. 
Work study preferred. Excellent typ- 
ing skills. Send resume to: 
admin@miusa.org 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
NICE NEW 5 BEDROOM AT 
3-BDRM PRICE TO START. 

$995, 2774 Kincaid, W/D, wood 
floors, new appliances, 343-6000. 

CAMPUS 3 BLOCKS 
Beautifully restored 3 bedroom at 
1565 Ferry St. #1, parking, part utilit- 
ies paid, NO PETS, $1195 +fee/de- 
posit 579-1568 days, 683-1610 
eves/weekends. 

NEAR UO: 2 bdrm, 1 bath, W/D, 
carport, small yard. 715 E. 21st. 
Lease. $675/mo. 503-625-3518. 

Near campus and shopping. 
3 bdrm house. $650. 

Call 343-9011 

Southwest Hills upscale 2 bdrm, 2 
bath, 2 car garage, appliances, fp, 
balcony, piano, landscaped & 
fenced. $900/mo. 541-687-0060 or 
909-682-9222. 

Studio Guest House on 3 acres on 
Lorane Hwy. $350/mo. Pet OK. Util- 
ities not included. 485-3587. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
For Rent Furn. studio, self-con- 
tained, College Hill area, quiet, close 
to buses, stores, campus, no 
pets/smoke, Ideal for grad students. 
Ref. req. $298 inclusive. 345-2360. 
Available Immediately. 
For Rent Furn. studio, self-con- 
tained, College Hill area, quiet, close 
to buses, stores, campus, no 
pets/smoke, Ideal for grad students. 
Ref. req. $298 inclusive. 345-2360. 
Available Immediately. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541 -338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 
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Caregivers Needed 
UO students-- 

Earn Money Caring For 
Children & Elders 

UO Work and Family Services is 
compiling the Caregiver Directory 
for University Employees, Students 
or Community Members who may 

need occasional, irregular or 

part-time care. 

Sign up at: 
Human Resources, 

463 Oregon Hall through January 18,2002. 
You must show verification 
of current UO enrollment. 

For more info call Karen Logvin at 346-2962, TTY 346-0852. 

Work and Family 
for faculty, staff C C D 1/ [ f C C 

and student families JLi\V lvijJ 
UNIVERSITY of OREGON 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

|220 APARTIVIENTS (UNFURNISHED 
2 Bdrm. townhouse. Near Campus 
1437 High st. $550-$595. Call Jim at 
954-2126. 

Large 2 bdrm. 1 bath. Sublease till 
mid June 1/2 block to UofO, clean, 
laundry facilities. Call 345-6788. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
VERY NICE NEAR UO 4 bdrm at 2 
bdrm price, newly remodeled, $640, 
950 Patterson (next to Ul). 343-6000 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 
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